
No. Name Verein/Land Kat. 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/6 0 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME Tag 1 X10 10

1 Schmidt, Ina SV Diana Ober Roden 1 S 58 59 58 53 56 284 58 58 58 59 59 292 58 57 58 57 57 287 863 0 0

2 Bessert, Benjamin SV Hüttenthal S 55 53 57 57 57 279 59 57 58 59 57 290 58 54 59 58 60 289 858 0 0

3 Ronalter, Sebastian SV Hausen 1957 3 S 59 55 53 55 55 277 58 59 60 57 58 292 54 59 60 55 57 285 854 0 0

4 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz SGes Bothfeld 1 S 55 55 54 56 54 274 57 57 54 55 56 279 58 57 58 57 58 288 841 0 0

5 Hillenbrand, Steffen SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 1 S 53 59 54 54 52 272 55 57 58 58 57 285 55 54 57 56 60 282 839 0 0

6 Steiger, Oliver KK-Schützenverein 1923 e.V. Reihen S 51 53 53 57 54 268 59 57 56 57 57 286 55 58 55 57 57 282 836 0 0

7 Hillenbrand, Ralf SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 1 S 54 54 54 55 53 270 56 57 53 56 55 277 58 58 57 55 54 282 829 23 0

8 Niefenecker, Daniel SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 S 45 57 55 56 59 272 59 54 55 55 57 280 57 56 53 55 56 277 829 21 0

9 Konrad, Jochen SV Hausen 1957 3 S 49 51 56 52 52 260 56 54 58 57 57 282 57 57 57 56 56 283 825 0 0

10 Henne, Andreas Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 1 S 50 47 53 55 55 260 54 56 56 54 57 277 57 57 60 55 57 286 823 0 0

11 Lück, Markus Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 2 S 53 54 54 54 53 268 54 56 57 47 57 271 48 59 57 56 57 277 816 0 0

12 Poser, Dr. Katja SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau S 52 52 51 49 48 252 57 57 58 56 57 285 53 57 58 55 55 278 815 0 0

13 Butz, Benjamin SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau S 54 45 54 49 52 254 55 56 55 56 55 277 55 55 55 54 57 276 807 0 0

14 Zott, Reinhold SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 S 46 52 51 45 55 249 56 56 55 55 57 279 57 57 53 43 55 265 793 0 0

15 Heitmann, Andrea SpSch Visier 59 Ennigerloh S 49 53 51 51 52 256 55 53 54 54 54 270 50 52 54 57 53 266 792 0 0

16 Müller, Richard SV Hausen 1957 2 S 52 50 55 49 44 250 49 57 57 51 53 267 57 55 54 56 53 275 792 0 0

17 Englert, Jonas SV Hausen 1957 1 S 50 50 56 51 54 261 55 54 55 53 56 273 54 55 48 54 42 253 787 0 0

18 Koch, Markus SV Hausen 1957 1 S 47 50 51 51 47 246 55 55 55 55 53 273 54 57 43 52 55 261 780 0 0

19 Schormeier, Franz SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 S 46 52 52 51 54 255 45 49 57 54 54 259 50 54 53 55 51 263 777 0 0

20 Fischer, Jürgen SG 1880 Untermeitingen S 55 54 49 51 48 257 50 54 52 52 54 262 52 50 38 52 55 247 766 0 0

21 Hoffmann, Markus SK Winsen 1 S 48 51 55 56 45 255 49 54 50 53 53 259 53 50 49 49 51 252 766 0 0

22 Breunig, Florian SV Hausen 1957 2 S 55 55 52 49 48 259 48 44 57 54 57 260 54 41 49 38 53 235 754 0 0

23 Schmid, Roland Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 2 S 46 41 36 45 42 210 49 53 48 52 52 254 51 49 47 52 55 254 718 0 0

24 Tarnowski, Marcus SG 1880 Untermeitingen S 44 38 43 40 37 202 47 43 50 48 45 233 47 54 54 43 50 248 683 0 0

25 Rössner, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 2 S 42 30 30 21 35 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 0 0

26 Grobbauer, Daniel PSG Darmstadt S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Löwer, Christian KKSV Wabern 1 S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Moch, Christine SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 2 S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Ergebnisliste Schützenklasse

35m



No. Name Verein/Land Kat. 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/6 0 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME Tag 1 X10 10

1 Hillenbrand, Walter SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 1 A 55 55 56 56 52 274 54 55 57 58 58 282 54 58 57 58 54 281 837 0 0

2 Berninger, Armin SV Hausen 1957 3 A 53 57 56 52 53 271 55 57 60 53 56 281 55 54 55 58 56 278 830 0 0

3 Braun, Harold SV Diana Ober Roden 1 A 55 54 57 54 52 272 52 58 52 53 56 271 57 59 55 56 56 283 826 25 0

4 Künkler, Oskar Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 1 A 51 55 55 55 54 270 52 52 55 55 55 269 58 58 55 58 58 287 826 21 0

5 Krebs, Bernhard SV Diana Ober Roden 1 A 56 53 55 57 48 269 55 58 56 55 57 281 55 54 53 57 55 274 824 0 0

6 Weißmann, Karl-Ernst Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 1 A 51 50 52 52 55 260 51 53 56 54 52 266 60 59 58 59 57 293 819 0 0

7 Seidewitz, Paul SV Diana Ober Roden 2 A 53 51 55 50 51 260 57 52 58 60 57 284 55 57 56 55 50 273 817 0 0

8 Lindner, Walter Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt A 45 53 53 54 53 258 54 59 55 49 56 273 56 56 53 56 56 277 808 0 0

9 Wilke, Martin SGes Bothfeld 1 A 47 54 49 50 50 250 53 53 53 52 54 265 47 53 53 55 52 260 775 0 0

10 Schygulla, Barbara SK Winsen 1 A 45 53 49 51 44 242 51 53 55 52 54 265 42 50 57 53 52 254 761 0 0

11 Putz, Karl-Heinz Post SV Sieboldshöhe Würzburg A 40 40 54 43 49 226 55 56 50 55 54 270 52 55 53 51 50 261 757 0 0

12 Lazarus, Jochen SV Hausen 1957 1 A 52 53 53 49 44 251 49 53 52 56 55 265 54 53 54 47 26 234 750 0 0

13 Schygulla, Karl-Heinz SK Winsen A 39 46 48 41 49 223 47 55 51 54 54 261 50 58 48 50 44 250 734 0 0

14 Hübsch, Olaf SV Waldbruch e.V. A 54 42 40 46 47 229 52 51 53 47 55 258 45 46 52 42 47 232 719 0 0

15 Haier, Rolf Schützenabteilung Aach A 43 47 43 41 54 228 46 51 51 47 51 246 45 48 32 56 48 229 703 0 0

16 Neuberger, Walter SV Hausen 1957 2 A 44 43 45 44 42 218 51 40 50 39 54 234 40 37 43 52 45 217 669 0 0

17 Block, Franz SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 3 A 35 41 31 52 42 201 45 51 55 47 46 244 19 52 47 50 42 210 655 0 0

18 Zimmer, Michael SV Diana Ober Roden 2 A 47 51 51 50 41 240 36 43 39 49 34 201 41 35 27 29 31 163 604 0 0

19 Fleischmann, Wilfried Post SV Sieboldshöhe Würzburg A 31 22 25 25 24 127 46 39 41 35 40 201 23 35 7 18 17 100 428 0 0

20 Jäger, Ralf SGes Bothfeld 1 A 51 57 55 55 57 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 0 0

21 Löwer, Heinz Werner KKSV Wabern 1 A 34 50 52 33 40 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 0 0

22 Bubenhagen, Nils KKSV Wabern 1 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65m 50m

Deutsche Meisterschaft und Räuberland-Pokal - 27.07 . - 28.07.2013

Ergebnisliste Altersklasse

35m



No. Name Verein/Land Kat. 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/6 0 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60 SUMME Tag 1 X10 10

1 Stallbaum, Niklas SK Winsen 1 Jun 56 49 55 55 55 270 56 55 49 53 56 269 56 55 56 55 54 276 815 0 0

2 Bosch, Robin Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 2 Jun 41 53 55 50 55 254 57 58 53 56 55 279 55 54 56 57 54 276 809 0 0

3 Große, Maria SpSch Visier 59 Ennigerloh Jun 47 52 47 54 44 244 55 53 55 50 54 267 54 59 56 55 55 279 790 0 0

4 Petry, Christoph SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 2 Jun 49 45 50 46 50 240 56 51 52 58 56 273 57 53 55 48 55 268 781 0 0

5 Fuchs, Nikolai SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 3 Jun 46 48 49 48 47 238 55 40 46 49 46 236 51 54 53 49 53 260 734 0 0

6 Sattelberger, Matthias Schützenverein Dettingen Jun 50 42 33 42 47 214 54 44 44 49 42 233 48 48 49 49 45 239 686 0 0

7 Günther, Robin SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 2 Jun 45 33 45 44 42 209 43 7 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 0 0

8 Petry, Marco SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 3 Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Glinke, Bianca SV Rohden Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Mannschaft

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Schmidt, Ina 284 292 287 863
2. Braun, Harold SV Diana Ober Roden 1 272 271 283 826 2513

 3.. Krebs, Bernhard 269 281 274 824

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Konrad, Jochen 260 282 283 825

2. Berninger, Armin SV Hausen 1957 3 271 281 278 830 2509
 3.. Ronalter, Sebastian 277 292 285 854

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Hillenbrand, Steffen 272 285 282 839

2. Hillenbrand, Ralf SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 1 270 277 282 829 2505
 3.. Hillenbrand, Walter 274 282 281 837

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Henne, Andreas 260 277 286 823

2. Künkler, Oskar Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 1 270 269 287 826 2468
 3.. Weißmann, Karl-Ernst 260 266 293 819

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Poser, Dr. Katja 252 285 278 815

2. Petry, Christoph SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 2 240 273 268 781 2403
 3.. Butz, Benjamin 254 277 276 807

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Niefenecker, Daniel 272 280 277 829

2. Schormeier, Franz SG 1880 Untermeitingen 1 255 259 263 777 2399
 3.. Zott, Reinhold 249 279 265 793

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Lück, Markus 268 271 277 816

2. Schmid, Roland Armbrust-Sport-Club Freudenstadt 2 210 254 254 718 2343
 3.. Bosch, Robin 254 279 276 809

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Schygulla, Barbara 242 265 254 761

2. Hoffmann, Markus SK Winsen 1 255 259 252 766 2342
 3.. Stallbaum, Niklas 270 269 276 815

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Koch, Markus 246 273 261 780

2. Englert, Jonas SV Hausen 1957 1 261 273 253 787 2317
 3.. Lazarus, Jochen 251 265 234 750

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Breunig, Florian 259 260 235 754
2. Müller, Richard SV Hausen 1957 2 250 267 275 792 2215

 3.. Neuberger, Walter 218 234 217 669

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Wilke, Martin 250 265 260 775
2. Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz SGes Bothfeld 1 274 279 288 841 1891

 3.. Jäger, Ralf 275 0 0 275

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Günther, Robin 209 50 0 259
2. Fuchs, Nikolai SSV 1926 e.V. Kronau 3 238 236 260 734 1648

 3.. Block, Franz 201 244 210 655

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Zimmer, Michael 240 201 163 604
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2. Rössner, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 2 158 0 0 158 1579
 3.. Seidewitz, Paul 260 284 273 817

No. Name Verein 65 50 35 Gesamt Summe Platz

1. Löwer, Christian 0 0 0 0
2. Bubenhagen, Nils KKSV Wabern 1 0 0 0 0 209

 3.. Löwer, Heinz Werner 209 0 0 209
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